Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1214658652

INHALT

EINLEITUNG

DER EINSTIEG

Die Bedienoberflache
Die App einrichten
Gesten

Pinsel

Farbe

Ebenen
Auswahl-Werkzeug
Transformieren
Anpassungen

Aktionen

PROJEKTE

Illustration
lzzy Burton

Charakterdesign
Aveline Stokart

Fantasy-Landschaft
Samuel Inkildinen

Fantasy-Wesen
Nicholas Kole

Max Ulichney

Raumschiff
Dominik Mayer

Im Freien
Simone Grunewald

GLOSSAR & WERKZEUG-
VERZEICHNIS

RESSOURCEN ZUM
DOWNLOAD

MITWIRKENDE
INDEX

10

12
14
16
24
28
38
42
50
54
58
66
72

74

92
108
124
140
158

174

206
208

210

212

digitalisiert durch


http://d-nb.info/1214658652

