

INHALT

EINLEITUNG	8
	10
DER EINSTIEG	12
Die Bedienoberfläche	14
Die App einrichten	16
Gesten	24
Pinsel	28
Farbe	38
Ebenen	42
Auswahl-Werkzeug	50
Transformieren	54
Anpassungen	58
Aktionen	66
PROJEKTE	72
Illustration	74
Izzy Burton	
Charakterdesign	92
Aveline Stokart	
Fantasy-Landschaft	108
Samuel Inkiläinen	
Fantasy-Wesen	124
Nicholas Kole	
Max Ulichney	140
Raumschiff	158
Dominik Mayer	
Im Freien	174
Simone Grünwald	
GLOSSAR & WERKZEUG-VERZEICHNIS	206
RESSOURCEN ZUM DOWNLOAD	208
MITWIRKENDE	210
INDEX	212